Annexure - 3

Name of the corporate debtor: Datta Krupa Roller Flour Mill Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 28 April 2023
List of Creditors as on: 18 May 2023

(Amount in )

Details of Claim Received

Details of claim Admitted

Amount of any

= t o x . Wheth Amount of tual d Amount of Amount of R X
Sr No | Name of Creditor ) A Amount of claim . moun cos.'er moun ether % of voting contingent mutual dues, claim not claim under ('emar 5
Date of Receipt | Amount claimed . Nature of claim by security covered by related . . that may be set- . . . if any
admitted share in COC claim admitted verification
Interest guarantee party? off

1 [Bank of Baroda 06/05/23 31,54,19,504 23,97,24,023 |Financial Claim 23,97,24,023 | 23,97,24,023 No 56.73% - - 4,92,098 7,52,03,384

2 | Axis Bank 09/05/23 18,33,20,319 18,28,23,944 [Financial Claim 18,28,23,944 | 18,28,23,944 No 43.27% - - 3,92,622 1,03,752

Total 49,87,39,823 42,25,47,967 42,25,47,967 100.00% 8,84,720 7,53,07,136




